LD6000093676

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(Ο,	tyreaderzipi: none	· <i>n</i> _j
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bt	ısin ess Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
6 106		
Jam		
y	Office Hander	
	Office Use Onl	у



500079962475

09/22/06--01018--004 **125.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se		x	•
	Division of Co	rporations		
		TEM	110	
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	·-
		(14mile Of Littine	d Ciaotitty Company)	
The er	iclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	uhmitted for filing	
		-	-	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	_
	70	SEPH T.	BANASIBW Name of Person)	162
		,	ivaine of reison)	
	_5	Adcock H	ome FURN	nTure
		•	Firm/Company)	
	5/	2 MARY E	STRER CUT	OFF
			(Address)	
	FT	WALTON E	3ch, FL 3	32548
			/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
T		1. /	847 387	2150
103	8600 DE	WASIAWICZ	at (843 383 (Area Code & Daytime Te	-3600
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	epnone Number)
Englo	and in a aboak fo	or the following amount:		
. 1		-		
X \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
, -		Commeate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	
		Pagistration Section	Pegistration Section	5 · ·

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	•
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
 / ^^ / .	
JEM LL	. C
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	
-	
ARTICLÉ II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
512 MARY ESTHER CUTOF	F 512 MAKY ESTHER CUT
FT WALTON BGH	FT WALTON BOX
FLORIPA 32548	FIORIPA, 32548
ADTICLE III Degistered Agent Degistered	Office & Designated Assertin Standards
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered)	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	oistered agent are:
Joseph T.	BANASHEWICZ
Name	
512 MARY	ESTHBR CUTOFF
Florida street addı	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
FT WAITON Beh	32548
City, State, ar	nd Zin
,	
• •	accept service of process for the above stated limited
	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
uccept the ootigation of the position as regard	
	L MILIAU -
	Harry
Registered Agent's Signatu	are (REQUIRED)
() ~	9.3
	SS
(CONTINU	O6 SEP 22 PH
Page 1 of 2	22 97
9	CORCE P
	PHO

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATUR

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(It accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2